SEVENTH, EAST EIGHTH AND 
EAST NINTH STREETS; IN 
KINGS HIGHWAY, IN GILLEN, 
JARDINE, HANSON AND WIND-
SOR PLACES, AND AT THE NEW 
LOTS RESERVOIR. 

The time allowed to complete the whole work 
will be two hundred and fifty (25o) days. 

The amount of security required is twenty-five 
thousand dollars ($25000). 
No. 2. FOR  FURNISHING,  S 	DELIVERING 

AND LAYING A 3o-INCH CAST 
IRON FORCE MAIN TOGETHER 
WITH ALL ITS APPURTENANCES 
COMPLETE, ALONG UNDERHILL 
AVENUE, FROM  THE.  MOUNT 
PROSPECT PUMPING STATION 
TO THE HIGH SERVICE TOWER 
AND RESERVOIR; ALSO A 12-

[...]

duty of the officer authorized to collect and re-
ceive the amount of such assessment to charge, 
collect and receive interest thereon at the rate of 
seven per centum per annum, to be calculated to 
the date of payment from the date when such as-
sessment became a lien as provided by section one 
hundred and fifty-nine of this act." 

Section 159 of this act provides • * • "An 
assessment shall become a lien upon the real 
estate affected thereby ten days after its entry 
in the said record." " * • 

The above assessments are payable to the Collec-
tor of Assessments and Arrears, at the Bureau